:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9329122

Jun 19, 2024 - 85:10 (UTC)

In epoch 291,535 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 307586 - 0.018881532 ETH®
66.78 USD

2 307587 - 0.018876371 ETH®
66.76 USD

3 307588 - 0.018894189 ETH®
66.82 USD

4 307589 - 0.018880176 ETH®
66.77 USD

S 307590 - 0.018882423 ETH®
66.78 USD

6 307591 - 0.018859257 ETH&®
66.70 USD

7 307592 - 0.018851254 ETH®
66.67 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/9329122
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/291535
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/307586
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/307587
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/307588
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/307589
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/307590
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/307591
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/307592

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

307593

307594

307597

Validator Id

699250

Amount

- 0.018901424
66.85 USD

- 0.018859038
66.70 USD

- 0.018909960
66.88 USD

- 0.026588918
94.04 USD

- 0.018846374
66.65 USD

- 0.018864042
66.72 USD

- 0.018850307
66.67 USD

- 0.063773871
225.56 USD

- 0.018867569
66.73 USD

Amount

+ 0.045099490
159.51 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/307593
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/307594
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/307595
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/307596
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/307597
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/307598
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/307599
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/307600
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/307601
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/699250

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



