

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-27 04:08 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>9329122</u>

DATE & TIME Jun 19, 2024 · 05:10 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 291,535 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>307586</u>	- 0.018881532 ETH � 66.78 USD
2	<u>307587</u>	- 0.018876371 ETH � 66.76 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>307588</u>	- 0.018894189 ETH � 66.82 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>307589</u>	- 0.018880176 ETH � 66.77 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>307590</u>	- 0.018882423 ETH � 66.78 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>307591</u>	- 0.018859257 ETH � 66.70 USD
<u>7</u>	307592	- 0.018851254 ETH � 66.67 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>307593</u>	- 0.018901424 ETH � 66.85 USD
9	<u>307594</u>	- 0.018859038 ETH � 66.70 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>307595</u>	- 0.018909960 ETH � 66.88 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>307596</u>	- 0.026588918 ETH � 94.04 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>307597</u>	- 0.018846374 ETH � 66.65 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>307598</u>	- 0.018864042 ETH � 66.72 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>307599</u>	- 0.018850307 ETH � 66.67 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>307600</u>	- 0.063773871 ETH � 225.56 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>307601</u>	- 0.018867569 ETH � 66.73 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	699250	+ 0.045099490 ETH � 159.51 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.